LV AC industrial wall-mounted single drive,
IEC: Pn 132 kW, 246 A, 400 V (ACS880-01-246A
-3)
ACS880-01-246A-3
Global Commercial Alias ACS880-01-246A-3
Product ID 3AUA0000108031
ABB Type Designation ACS880-01-246A-3
EAN 6438177554967
Catalog Description
LV AC industrial wall-mounted single drive, IEC: Pn 132 kW, 246 A, 400 V (ACS880-01-
246A-3)
Long Description
The ACS880-01 drives are customized to meet the particular needs of specific
industries, such as oil and gas, mining, metals, chemicals, cement, power plants,
material handling, pulp and paper, sawmills, marine, water and wastewater, food and
beverage, and automotive. They can control a wide range of applications, including
cranes, extruders, winches, winders, conveyors, mixers, compressors, centrifuges, test
benches, elevators, extruders, pumps and fans.
The ACS880-01 comes in one compact package for easy installation and
commissioning. The drive can be installed on the wall as standard and in a cabinet as
an option. The drive offering includes enclosure classes up to IP55, making it suitable
for most environments and installations. ACS880-01 drives have all the essential
features built-in. These features include as standard a choke for harmonic filtering as
well as options like a brake chopper, EMC filter and communication protocol adapter,
functional safety, external output filters and I/O extension modules.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
1/4ACS880-01-246A-3
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/05
Ordering
85044086Customs Tariff Number
850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
HS Code
ACS880-01-246A-3 PN: 132 kW, IN: 246 AInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
68.0 kg
149.914 lb
Product Net Weight
386 mm
15.197 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
965 mm
37.992 in
Product Net Height
300 mm
11.811 in
Product Net Width
1145 mm
45.08 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
654 mm
25.75 in
Package Level 1 Height
485 mm
19.09 in
Package Level 1 Width
1 casePackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
3AXD10000497831Declaration of